
GREAT SALT LAKE

LOWER GREEN

ESCALANTE DESERT-
SEVIER LAKE

JORDAN

UPPER COLORADO-
DIRTY DEVIL

WEBER

LOWER SAN JUAN

LOWER 
BEAR

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

UPPER 
GREEN

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
BEAR

UPPER SNAKE

UPPER COLORADO-
DOLORES

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City
9

9

31

62

16

21

14

31

24

62

28

26

17
20

19

50
46

36

16

10

23

23

15

54

15

31

18

35

14

27

61

31

50

43

45

41

25

57

36

96

15

83

46

71

23

22

28

13
21

3229

30
28 27

76

29

34

36

22

31

72

29

10

55

178

104
108

191 173

116

282

116

103

70

Utah
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

80

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

G r e a t  
S a l t  L a k e

Current 
MTD Precip.
% of Normal

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Jan 01, 2012

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.

St. George


